VUID
1012530698
1180249179
1012542418
2177603312
1012539219
1185784963
1184954518
1184954415
1012537133
1012536396
1091918909
1091918899
1012754029
1012512250
1012517342
1012517569

DAILY VOTING ROSTER

BALLOT BY MAIL

REPUBLICAN PRIMARY

Name
CARDWELL,LINDA CAROL
COLLMER,JUDY MIDDLEBROOKS
CORNELIUS,LARRY ROLAND
DEES,REBECCA MAE
HYATT,JEAN JANETTE
KAUFFMAN,MARJORIE EILEEN
KEITH,ROBERT EARL
KEITH,TOMMIE LOIS
KENNEDY,FORREST LEE
KENNEDY,PATRICIA ANN
MASSEY,MARTEY EDWARD
MASSEY,PAULA PIKE
SLOANE,CAROL EILEEN
SMITH,DORIS LEE
WEAKS,RONALD DAVID
WEEKS,ANN DAMON

2/24/2024

Ballot Mailed Date
2/9/2024
2/7/2024
1/24/2024
1/30/2024
2/16/2024
2/16/2024
1/25/2024
1/25/2024
2/9/2024
2/9/2024
1/30/2024
1/30/2024
2/13/2024
2/7/2024
1/23/2024
1/24/2024

Precinct
325
217

214A
106
323
216
216
216
324
324
428
428
101
106
319
107



